MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009608  BATCH: 113
AUTADE SUSHANT TUKARAM Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI

SR. NO: 1

APR/MAY 2012

2051109870
MANGAL

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
009609 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 2

BADGUJAR VAIBHAV SANJEEV Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI

2051109864
MADHURT

DATE

(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009610 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 3

BORKAR LOKESH SURESHRAO Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I)

OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009611 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 4

DAULE SUJIT VITTHAL Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

(201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT. (I)

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051109854

CHHAYA

DATE

(out

APR/MAY 2012
2051109873

DATE

(out

TIME

TIME



009612
GAWAD

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 6
CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT. (I)
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
009613 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 22
*KULKARNI VARSHA PRADEEP Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(206)

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

APR/MAY 2012

2051109869
DAIVASHALA

DATE

(out

APR/MAY 2012
2051012349

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009614 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 7 2051109844
MANE SAGAR VILAS Mother : JAYASHREE
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009615 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 8 2051109867
*MANVEER KAUR MAJORSINGH Mother : HARPAL KAUR
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009616 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 9

MORE SHIVKANT MANOHAR

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051109859
MAHANANDA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109875

YEAR/SEM
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
009617 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 10
NIKHILESH NAYANKISHOR JAISWAL Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

JAYASHRI

DATE

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



009618
PATIL SUHAS VITTHAL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 11

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009619
PURANIK SAMEER MADHAV

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051109872
SUREKHA

DATE

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 12

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051109862
SWATTI

DATE

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009620 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 13 2051109853
SABLE SAGAR HARIDASRAO Mother : SHILA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009621 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 14 2051109850
*SIRSAT SAROJ LAXMANRAO Mother : MANORAMA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009622 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 15 2051109846
*SURYAWANSHI DIPALEE MANOHARRAO Mother : PRAMILA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009623 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 16 2051109856
TAGAD PUROSHATTAM PANDURANG Mother : KAMAL
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT. (I)
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
009625 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 18
UMBARKAR SAURABH DNYANDEO Mother

009624

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 17

TAYADE ANUPAM KRUSHNARAO Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051109861

DATE

(out

APR/MAY 2012

2051109848
RENU

DATE

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

020218 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 58

GAIKWAD NILESH MADHUKAR Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
020219 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 59
INAMDAR PRASAD ASHOKRAO Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT

(103)
(202)
(203)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(333)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

APR/MAY 2012

2051012319

MINAKSHI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

MEENA

2051012321

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031110 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 30
CHAVAN SAUDAGAR DAGADU Mother : MIRABAI
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI

(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

2051012317

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITII (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031111 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 42 2051012335
PATHAK MAYUR SANTOSH Mother : NEELA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031112 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 49 2051012342
SAWANT SUCHENDRA DADASO Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI

(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031113 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 55 2051012352
WAKEKAR SUMIT BHIMRAO Mother : MEENA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031114 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 28

BHANDWALKAR AMOL SARJERAO Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031115 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 29
CHAVAN AMOL TANAJI Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

NANDA

2051012314

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

: ALKA

2051012316

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031116 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 31

*DONGRE SANGEETA PANJABRAO Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031117 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 33
KALE AMAR SHESHRAO Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051012318
: TARA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051012323

LALITABAI

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031118 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 34

KALE SARANG BALKRUSHNA Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031119 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 35
KALE VISHAL VALMIK Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (204)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051012324

JYOTI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051012325

RANJANA

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031120 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 37

*KANADE ROHINI VENKAT Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031121 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 38

*MANE GAURI NAGNATH Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051012327

RADHIKA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051012330

JAYASHREE

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031122 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 39

MOHITE SHRIKANT RAMAKANT Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031123 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 41
PANCHAL SANTOSH BALAJI Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IIT (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051012331

KALPANA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

SUMAN

2051012334

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031124 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 43

PATIL ASHISH GAJANAN Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031125 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 45
PAWAR KISHOR NAMDEV Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

ITIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

. VEENA

2051012336

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

: ALAKA

2051012339

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031126 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 46

PAWAR SHANTANU ANIL Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031127  BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 50
SHARMA ARPIT DASHRATH Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

REKHA

2051012340

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

KIRAN

2051012343

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031128 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 51

SONAWANE ANKUSH BABAN Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031129 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 52
SUL PURUSHOTTAM SHIVAJI Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

USHA

2051012344

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

NANDA

2051012346

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031130 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 53

THORAT ABHIJIT ASHOK Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031131 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 56
WASIM AHMED ABU AASIM Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051012348

SUNANDA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051012353

NASREEN

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

031132 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 57

YELE RAVINDRA HARISHCHANDRA Mother
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
031133 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 27
BARAGADE DILEEP BABURAO Mother

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051012354
REKHA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051012315
LAXMI

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031134  BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 36 2051012326
KAMBLE SIDHESHWAR RAJENDRA Mother : SHASHIKALA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI

(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031135 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 40 2051012332
NEMADE NILESH PRAKASH Mother : KUSUM
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031136 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 44 2051012337
PATIL DARSHAN VINOD Mother : SUNITA

(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI

(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031137  BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 48 2051012341
RAO SHRINIVAS GOPAL Mother : SHOBHA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

APR/MAY 2012

031138  BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 32 2051012322
JADHAV ROBINSON THAKSEN Mother KAMAL
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031139 BATCH: 113  SR. NO: 47 2051012338
*POWAR DEEPTI SANTOSH Mother MANGAL
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031140

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 54 2051012351

*WAGHMARE VARSHA KISHOR Mother : REKHA
(1268) DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.,WAGHOLI
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME



